
120 Belfast - Ballymena

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Belfast, Laganside Buscentre
Glengormley, Glengormley Centre
Templepatrick, St Patrick’s Church
Muckamore, Muckamore Orange Hall
Antrim, Antrim Buscentre
Shankbridge, Woodgreen Maine Road
Ballymena, Ballymena Buscentre
Randalstown, Old Staffordstown Road
Randalstown, New Street

120

LF

0625
0640
0654

120

LF

0745
0800
0814

120

0715
0740
0750
0758
0810
0825
0839

120

LF

0830
0855
0905
0913
0925

120

LF

0900
0925
0935
0943
0955

120

LF

1015
1030
1044

120

LF

1045
1110
1120
1128
1140

120

LF

1245
1310
1320
1328
1340

120

1345
1410
1420
1428
1440

120

1440
1455
1509

120

LF

1530
1555
1605
1613
1625
1640
1654

120

LF

1650
1715
1725
1733
1745

222

1715

1800
1805

120

LF

1800
1825
1835
1843
1855

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Belfast, Laganside Buscentre
Glengormley, Glengormley Centre
Templepatrick, St Patrick’s Church
Muckamore, Muckamore Orange Hall
Antrim, Antrim Buscentre
Shankbridge, Woodgreen Maine Road
Ballymena, Ballymena Buscentre

120

LF

0830
0845
0855

573

LF

0820
0845
0855
0903
0915

120

LF

1030
1045
1055

573

LF

1030
1055
1105
1113
1125

573

LF

1230
1255
1305
1313
1325

120

LF

1430
1445
1455

573

LF

1815
1835
1847
1855
1905
1920
1930

Sundays
no service

Saturday 12 July 2025
no service

Monday 14 July 2025
no service

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



120 Ballymena - Belfast

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Ballymena, Ballymena Buscentre
Shankbridge, Ross’s Factory
Antrim, Antrim Buscentre
Muckamore, Muckamore Orange Hall
Templepatrick, St Patrick’s Church
Glengormley, Glengormley Centre
Randalstown, The Gables
Randalstown, New Street
Belfast, Laganside Buscentre

120

LF

0600
0610
0624

120

0625
0634
0641
0652s

0710

120

LF

0720
0732
0740
0750s

0815

222

0740
0745
0840

120

LF

0745
0757
0805
0815s

0840

120

LF

0815
0828
0845

120

LF

0945
0957
1005
1015s

1040

120

0915
0928
0945

120

LF

1045
1058
1115

120

LF

1145
1157
1205
1215s

1240

120

1245
1257
1305
1315s

1340

120

LF

1410
1422
1430
1440s

1505

120

1545
1556
1610
1622
1630
1640s

1705

120

LF

1700
1712
1720
1730s

1755

120

LF

1710
1723
1740

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Ballymena, Ballymena Buscentre
Shankbridge, Ross’s Factory
Antrim, Antrim Buscentre
Muckamore, Muckamore Orange Hall
Templepatrick, St Patrick’s Church
Glengormley, Glengormley Centre
Belfast, Laganside Buscentre

573

LF

0720
0732
0740
0750
0815

573

LF

0900
0913
0930
0942
0950
1000
1025

573

LF

1100
1113
1130
1142
1150
1200
1225

120

LF

1455
1507
1520

573

LF

1645
1658
1715
1727
1735
1745
1810

Sundays
no service

Saturday 12 July 2025
no service

Monday 14 July 2025
no service

Notes: s - sets down only LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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